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SERVICE NOTES

FOR

>
250cc. MOTO CROSS SPECIAL
SCRAMBLER - Model 24 MDS

Greeves Motor Cycles

THURCH ROAD - THUNDERSLEY * ESSEX

Telephone: South Benfleet 2761 (3 lines)
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I. TOP CROwN PLATE S. BOTToM DusT COVEA
2. EXPANDER PLUG b. TIMKEN BREARING No OTIOOSA
3. HEAD &TuUD T TIMKEN BERAING No 07210X
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STEERING HEAD ASSEMBLY




GREEVES
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Ch — Challenger

Greeves

Engine
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20DB 20DC

20SCS 20SCS

20TC 207D

20TCS

24DB  24DC
24MCS

24SCS 24SCS
24TCS 24TDS

ISDT
25DB  25DC
32DB  32DC
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20DC
20SC
207D
20TE
24DC
24MDS

24SC
24TD
24TE
24TES

ISDT

25DC
25DCX

32DC
32DCX

/G — Greeves top half

Motorcycle engine range and Dates
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20DC 20DC 20DC 20DC

20TE  20TE  20TE

24MDS 24MDS 24MDS
24MD 24MD 24MD
24MX1 24MX2 24MX3 24MX5
24MX4  Grif
24RAS
24RBS 24RCS 24RDS 24RES 24RES
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Grif — Griffon Star — Starmaker
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Girif

Grif


Greeves Motorcycle engine range and Dates


